Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Agenda Item Name

Transportation Commission On 09/13/23 5:00 PM

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

09/13/23
02:20 PM

ROBERT KLEBBA
District: 6

Il E Gorham St 704 E Gorham

St
Madison WI 53703

AGENDA ITEM: 3 Approval of the Metro Transit Title VI Plan

Oppose

Support: 0 Opposed: 1 Neither: O
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes

Yes Tenney Lapham Neighborhood No No
Association PO Box 703
Madison, WI 53701

09/09/23
07:48 AM

09/10/23
10:01 AM

09/11/23
07:22 PM

09/12/23
12:18 PM

09/12/23
12:57 PM

09/12/23
06:04 PM

ALEX HAGEN
District: 5

North Owen Drive
Madison WI 53705

NICHOLAS DAVIES
District: 15

Il Richard Street
Madison WI 53714

SABRINA MADISON
District: 17

Il American Pkwy 490
Madison WI 53718

MOSES MILCHBERG
District: 2

[l E Johnson Sts:1:2
Madison WI 53703

ROGER KRUK
District: 5

S MIDVALE BLVD
MADISON WI 53705-5030

JUAN B COLAS
District: 5

| S. Midvale Bivd.
Madison WI 53705

Support Yes, | want to speak
Support Yes, | want to speak
Support Yes, | want to speak
Support Yes, | want to speak
Oppose Yes, | want to speak
Oppose Yes, | want to speak
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Transportation Commission On 09/13/23 5:00 PM Representing Organization Lobbying
Agenda Item Name Support Speaking Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties Rep
Registered
AGENDA ITEM: 5 Safe Streets Madison
"""" 5  TEDWARD ERKER  Oppose  Yes Iwanttospeak. | No
09/13/23  District: 6
12:32 PM Il E Vifflin Street
............... Madison W1 53703 e
5 AMY COLAS Oppose | do not want to speak, | No
09/12/23 District: 5 but | am available to
05:08 PM I S. Midvale Blvd. answer questions.
............... Madison W1 53705 e
5 LISA CHARRON Support | do not want to speak, | No
09/13/23 District: 6 but | am available to
01:30 PM E Wilson St answer questions.
............... Madison W1 53703 e
5 DANEIL R MCFARLIN Oppose | do not want to speak, | No
09/13/23 District: 5 but | am available to
05:22 PM I S Midvale Bivd answer questions.
............... Madison W1 53705 e
5 LIZ VOWLES Neither support nor No, | do not want to No
09/12/23 District: 5 oppose speak.
10:26 PM e Fugenia Avenue
MADISON WI 53705
5 JULIAN IRWIN Support No, | do not want to No
09/13/23 District: 6 Speak.
01:43 PM

Il E Wilson St

Madison WI 53703

Support: 6 Opposed: 5 Neither: 1

Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate

votes
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