Public Comment Registrants Report

Transportation Commission On 09/13/23 5:00 PM					Representing Organization			
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N	Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN	II: 3 Approval of the Metro Transi	t Title VI Plan						
3 09/13/23 02:20 PM	ROBERT KLEBBA District: 6 E Gorham St 704 E Gorham St Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	Yes	Tenney Lapham Neighborhood Association PO Box 703 Madison, WI 53701	No	No	
		Support: 0 Opposed: 1 Neither: 0 Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate votes						
AGENDA ITEN	II: 5 Safe Streets Madison							
5 09/09/23 07:48 AM	ALEX HAGEN District: 5 North Owen Drive Madison WI 53705	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
5 09/10/23 10:01 AM	NICHOLAS DAVIES District: 15 Richard Street Madison WI 53714	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
5 09/11/23 07:22 PM	SABRINA MADISON District: 17 American Pkwy 490 Madison WI 53718	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
5 09/12/23 12:18 PM	MOSES MILCHBERG District: 2 E Johnson Sts:1:2 Madison WI 53703	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
5 09/12/23 12:57 PM	ROGER KRUK District: 5 S MIDVALE BLVD MADISON WI 53705-5030	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
5 09/12/23 06:04 PM	JUAN B COLÁS District: 5 S. Midvale Blvd. Madison WI 53705	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				

Public Comment Registrants Report

Transportati	ion Commission On 09/13	Representing	Lobbying				
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEM	l: 5 Safe Streets Madison						
5 09/13/23 12:32 PM	TEDWARD ERKER District: 6 E Mifflin Street Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No			
5 09/12/23 05:08 PM	AMY COLAS District: 5 S. Midvale Blvd. Madison WI 53705	Oppose	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No			
5 09/13/23 01:30 PM	LISA CHARRON District: 6 E Wilson St Madison WI 53703	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No			
5 09/13/23 05:22 PM	DANEIL R MCFARLIN District: 5 S MIdvale Blvd Madison WI 53705	Oppose	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.	No			
5 09/12/23 10:26 PM	LIZ VOWLES District: 5 Eugenia Avenue MADISON WI 53705	Neither support nor oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
5 09/13/23 01:43 PM	JULIAN IRWIN District: 6 E Wilson St Madison WI 53703	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No			
		Support: 6 Opposed: 5 Neither: 1 Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate votes					
		Total Registrants	s: 13				
		Meeting Watchlis	st: 0				[